dressed, rejointed and reset. 
6 standard heads and covers, complete, for 

sewer manholes, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty-five (35) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will he Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

5. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY  OF MANHATTAN AVE., FROM 
NORTH SIDE 106TH ST. TO SOUTH SIDE 
110TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done': 

4,180 square yards of asphalt block pavement,

[...]

FOR ITEM 1, GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, 
ALSO ITEM 2, PLUNBING AND DRAINAGE 
OF NEW PUBLIC SCHOOL 52, ON THE 
SOUTHERLY SIDE OF KELLY ST., ABOUT 
105 FEET EAST OF ST. JOHNS AVE., BOR-
OUGH OF THE BRONX. 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be two hundred and seventy-five (275) work-
ing days, as provided in the contract. 

The amount of security required is as fol-
lows: 

Item 1, One Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($100,000); Item 2, Eight Thousand Dollars 
($8,000). 

A separate proposal must be submitted for 
each item and award will be made thereon,

[...]

in the Meeting Room (Room 16), City Hall, 	The time allowed for doing and completing 
every Friday, at 11 a. in., upon notice of the the above work will be thirty-five (35) working 
Chief Clerk. 	 days. 

JOHN KORB, JR., Chief Clerk. 	The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

2. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF MANHATTAN AVE., 
FROM NORTH SIDE 106TH ST. TO SOUTH 
SIDE 110TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount work to 
be done: 

4,180 square yards of asphalt pavement, in-

[...]

180 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
1 standard head and cover, complete, for 

sewer manhole, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (V1,500). 

8. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 
WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON .A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY OF NORTHERN AVE., FROM NORTH 
SIDE 181ST ST. TO A POINT 1,092 FEET 
NORTHERLY THEREFROM'. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of -work to 
be done:

[...]

2,160 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb-

stone, furnished and set. 
540 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be twenty-five (25) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will he Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

10. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD WA 
OF PARK AVE., FROM NORTH SIDE 35TII 
ST. TO SOUTH SIDE 40TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done: 

8,750 square yards of wood block pavement,

[...]

300 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb-

stone, furnished and set. 
530 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dres,ed, rejointed and reset, 
rhe time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 
The bidder will state the price of each item 

or article' contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
per foot, yard or other unit of measure or 
article by which the bids will be tested. The 
extensions must be made and footed up.

[...]

180 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
1 standard head and cover, complete, for sewer 

manhole, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500), 
7. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 

WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY OF 150TH ST., FROM 7TH AVE. TO 
8TH AVE. 	 • 

Engineer's estimate, of the .amount of work 
to be done': 

2,430 square yards of asphalt block pavement.